
Drip Coffee
Rich Dark Roast Beans from Philly-Based La Colombe

Shots of Espresso
Nutty Medium Roast with Notes of Caramel

Latte
Shots of Espresso Incorporated Into Smooth Steamed Milk

Cappuccino
Shots of Espresso Topped with Airy Milk Foam

Americano
Shots of Espresso with Hot Water

Mocha Latte
A Latte Made with Creamy Chocolate Milk from Local Baily's Dairy

Cafe Au Lait
Drip Coffee Topped with Silky Steamed Milk

Flat White
Shots of Espresso with Steamed Milk and a Crown of Foam

Hot Chocolate 
Perfectly Warm & Foamy Chocolate Milk from Local Baily's Dairy

Organic Tea Selection
Ask for Our Hot Tea List, or Refreshing Iced Tea in Black, Green & Berry 

CLASSICS HOT ICED

B E V E R A G E  M E N U

House Syrups 
Lavender

Vanilla
Caramel

Salted Caramel
Maple

Honey Cinnamon
Ginger

Sugar Free Vanilla

Alternative Milks
Oat Milk

Almond Milk
Coconut Milk 

Half & Half

 FROZEN LATTE $6
Add a Shot of Espresso to make it Affogato! $1

3.00

3.00

4.50

4.50

3.50

5.00
 

3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

4.00

x

5.00

x

4.00

5.50
 

x

x

x

4.00

STAFF PICKS HOT ICED

 Irish Potato Latte
Shots of Espresso with Coconut Syrup, Cinnamon & Coconut Milk

Vanilla Salted Caramel Latte
Shots of Espresso with Creamy Caramel Sauce Black Charcoal Salt, and Local Whole Milk

Chagaccino Mushroom Latte!
Superfood Chaga Mushroom Powder, Whisked into Shots of Espresso & Oat Milk

Oat Milk Honey Cinnamon Latte
Housemade Honey Cinnamon Syrup Mixed with Espresso & Smooth Oat Milk

Vietnamese Iced Coffee
Shots of Espresso with Sweetened Condensed Milk - Strong & Sweet!

Spiced Chai 
Classic Spiced Chai with Velvety Steamed Milk of your Choosing

Lavender Tea Latte
Housemade Lavender Syrup Brewed with Black Tea and Velvety Steamed Milk

Ginger Turmeric Tea Latte
Healing Turmeric with Steamed Milk and Housemade Ginger Syrup

Passion Fruit Palmer
Tropical Green Tea, Housemade Lemonade & Passion Fruit Puree Zesty Ginger Syrup

Lavender Lemonade
Tangy & Sweet Housemade Lemonade & Lavender Syrup

5.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

x
 

4.75

4.75

4.75

x

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

5.50
 

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.00

5.00

C
O

F
F

E
E

T
E

A


