BEVERAGE MENU

FROZEN LATTE \$6

Add a Shot of Espresso to make it Affogato! \$1

	STAFF PICKS	нот	ICED
	Irish Potato Latte	5.50	6.00
H	Shots of Espresso with Coconut Syrup, Cinnamon & Coconut Milk Vanilla Salted Caramel Latte	5.50	6.00
FE	Shots of Espresso with Creamy Caramel Sauce Black Charcoal Salt, and Local Whole Milk Chagaccino Mushroom Latte!	6.00	6.50
0 F	Superfood Chaga Mushroom Powder, Whisked into Shots of Espresso & Oat Milk Oat Milk Honey Cinnamon Latte	6.00	6.50
Ü	Housemade Honey Cinnamon Syrup Mixed with Espresso & Smooth Oat Milk Vietnamese Iced Coffee	X	5.50
	Shots of Espresso with Sweetened Condensed Milk - Strong & Sweet! Spiced Chai Classic Scient Chainsith Volume Strong Milk of your Changes	4.75	5.25
_	Classic Spiced Chai with Velvety Steamed Milk of your Choosing Lavender Tea Latte Housemade Lavender Susua Browned with Plack Tea and Velvety Steamed Milk	4.75	5.25
E A	Housemade Lavender Syrup Brewed with Black Tea and Velvety Steamed Milk Ginger Turmeric Tea Latte Hasling Turmeric with Steamed Milk and Havennada Giocas Syrus	4.75	5.25
H	Healing Turmeric with Steamed Milk and Housemade Ginger Syrup Passion Fruit Palmer	X	5.00
	Tropical Green Tea, Housemade Lemonade & Passion Fruit Puree Zesty Ginger Syrup Lavender Lemonade Tangy & Sweet Housemade Lemonade & Lavender Syrup		5.00



House Syrups

Lavender
Vanilla
Caramel
Salted Caramel
Maple
Honey Cinnamon
Ginger
Sugar Free Vanilla

Alternative Milks

Oat Milk Almond Milk Coconut Milk Half & Half

CLASSICS	нот	ICED
Drip Coffee Rich Dark Roast Beans from Philly-Based La Colombe	3.00	4.00
Shots of Espresso Nutty Medium Roast with Notes of Caramel	3.00	X
Latte Shots of Espresso Incorporated Into Smooth Steamed Milk	4.50	5.00
Cappuccino Shots of Espresso Topped with Airy Milk Foam	4.50	X
Americano Shots of Espresso with Hot Water	3.50	4.00
Mocha Latte A Latte Made with Creamy Chocolate Milk from Local Baily's Dairy	5.00	5.50
Cafe Au Lait Drip Coffee Topped with Silky Steamed Milk	3.50	X
Flat White Shots of Espresso with Steamed Milk and a Crown of Foam	4.00	X
Hot Chocolate Perfectly Warm & Foamy Chocolate Milk from Local Baily's Dairy	3.50	X
Organic Tea Selection Ask for Our Hot Tea List, or Refreshing Iced Tea in Black, Green & Berry	3. 50	4.00